R.V.A.A. Championship Meet
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RVAA Citv Countv Championship Meet 2024 - 7/19/2024 to 7/20/2024
ROANOKE VALLEY AQUATIC ASSOCIATION
Citv/Countv Championship Swim Meet 2024

Men 7-8 100 IM 1:25.06
Women 7-8 100 IM 1:27.14
Men 9-10 100 IM 1:07.19
Women 9-10 100 IM 1:09.11
Men 7-8 25 Back 15.72
Women 7-8 25 Back 16.92
Men 6&U 25 Back 20.42
Women 6&U 25 Back 18.96
Men 9-10 50 Back 30.76
Women 9-10 50 Back 31.70
Men 7-8 25 Free 13.79
Women 7-8 25 Free 14.30
Men 6&U 25 Free 16.86
Women 6&U 25 Free 16.40
Men 9-10 50 Free 27.18
Women 9-10 50 Free 26.51
Mixed 8&U 100 Free Relay 1:02.57
Mixed 9-10 200 Free Relay 2:07.97
Mixed 11-18 200 Free Relay 1:37.18
Men 11-12 50 Back 27.43
Women 11-12 50 Back 28.28
Men 13-14 50 Back 25.26
Women 13-14 50 Back 27.51
Men 15-16 50 Back 24.95
Women 15-16 50 Back 27.55
Men 17-18 50 Back 22.97
Women 17-18 50 Back 26.66
Men 19-24 50 Back 23.77
Women 19-24 50 Back 27.96
Men 25-39 50 Back 24.90
Women 25-39 50 Back 29.43
Men 40-49 50 Back 26.15
Women 40-49 50 Back 28.79
Men 50-59 50 Back 29.60
Men 60-69 50 Back 32.71
Men 70-79 50 Back 42.85
Men 80&0 50 Back 1:12.77
Women 50-59 50 Back 29.50
Women 60-69 50 Back 36.42
Women 70-79 50 Back 53.82
Men 11-12 50 Free 24.24
Women 11-12 50 Free 24.99
Men 13-14 50 Free 22.43
Women 13-14 50 Free 24.95
Men 15-16 50 Free 22.18
Women 15-16 50 Free 23.84
Men 17-18 50 Free 21.51
Women 17-18 50 Free 24.40
Men 19-24 50 Free 20.87
Women 19-24 50 Free 24.52
Men 25-39 50 Free 21.21
Women 25-39 50 Free 25.02
Men 40-49 50 Free 22.16
Women 40-49 50 Free 25.04

2023C/C -

7/23/2021
7/20/2018
7/23/2010
7/29/2016
7/26/2013
7/25/2014
7/22/2011
7/27/2012
7/23/2010
7/27/2012
7/26/2013
7/25/2014
7/25/2008
7/27/2012
7/27/2012
7/29/2016

7/1/1998
7/19/2019

7/20/2018

7/1/1997
7/20/2018
7/29/2016
7/19/2019
7/19/2019
7/29/2016
7/28/2017
7/27/2007

7/1/1996
7/24/2015
7/29/2022

7/1/1999
7/26/2013
7/27/2012
7/19/2019
7/19/2019
7/28/2023
7/19/2024
7/29/2016
7/28/2023
7/29/2016
7/29/2016

7/1/2000
7/22/2005
7/27/2001

7/1/1992
7/19/2002

7/1/1993
7/22/2005
7/22/2005
7/24/2015
7/27/2007
7/28/2017

7/1/1997
7/27/2012

Records

Riggins C. Hill - AP
Sophia C. Lusk - HH
Keith M Myburgh - SR
Sarah Eliason - SR
Andrew Eliason - SR
Ava Muzzy - FH
Andrew Eliason - SR
Ava Muzzy - FH
Keith M Myburgh - SR
Olivia G Bray - AP
Andrew Eliason - SR
Ava Muzzy - FH
Noah L Bowers - EC
Ava Muzzy - FH
Noah Bowers - EL
Sarah Eliason - SR
LD A-LD
HUNTING HILLS - HH

A Schaaf, M Howes, A Cooper, G Lugar
SPRING RUN - SR

C Atkins, N Baxley, M Baxley, ] Hamilton
ANDY S BAUMAN - SR - SR
Zoey M Lusk - HH
Noah L Bowers - RC
Zoey M Lusk - HH
Micah F Lowe - HV
Cabell A Whitlow - RC
Angelo ] Russo - HH-VA
Nancy M Baar - RC
DANIEL PHILLIPS - OP - OP
Kacy L Edsall - HH
Brandon D Ress - SG
SHANNON SUMMERLIN - HH - HH
Chris John - RC
Annette W Patterson - HH
James M Farmer - SG
Chris Tucker - SG
Al McPherson - LP
Efren Ontiveros - SG -VA
Annette W Patterson - HH
Kammy L Poff - CR
Maureen E. Gasink - HH
Andrew Eliason - SR
JULIE SABLIK - SR - SR
Evan M Gregg - BA
JULIE A SABLIK - SR
JOHN LOGAN - RC - RC
CLARE ] WOODDALL-GAINEY - VS-VA
JOHN LOGAN - RC - RC
Julie A Sablik - SR
Christian ] Lindberg - BA
Annie M Lane - RM
Dan C Summerlin - RC
Kelsey L Holmgaard - SG-VA
LOUISS TUDOR - LD - HH
Annette W Patterson - HH
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RVAA Citv Countv Championship Meet 2024 - 7/19/2024 to 7/20/2024
ROANOKE VALLEY AQUATIC ASSOCIATION
Citv/Countv Championship Swim Meet 2024

Men 50-59 50 Free
Men 60-69 50 Free
Men 70-79 50 Free
Men 80&0 50 Free
Women 50-59 50 Free
Women 60-69 50 Free
Women 70-79 50 Free
Men 11-12 100 IM
Women 11-12 100 IM
Men 13-14 100 IM
Women 13-14 100 IM
Men 15-16 100 IM
Women 15-16 100 IM
Men 17-18 100 IM
Women 17-18 100 IM
Men 19-24 100 IM
Women 19-24 100 IM
Men 25-39 100 IM
Women 25-39 100 IM
Men 40-49 100 IM
Women 40-49 100 IM
Men 50-59 100 IM
Men 60-69 100 IM
Men 70-79 100 IM
Women 50-59 100 IM
Women 60-69 100 IM
Men 7-8 25 Fly
Women 7-8 25 Fly
Men 6&U 25 Fly
Women 6&U 25 Fly
Men 9-10 50 Fly
Women 9-10 50 Fly
Men 7-8 50 Free
Women 7-8 50 Free
Men 9-10 100 Free
Women 9-10 100 Free
Men 7-8 25 Breast
Women 7-8 25 Breast
Men 6&U 25 Breast
Women 6&U 25 Breast
Men 9-10 50 Breast
Women 9-10 50 Breast

Mixed 8&U 100 Medley Relay
Mixed 9-10 200 Medley Relay

Mixed 11-18 200 Medley Relay

Men 11-12 50 Fly
Women 11-12 50 Fly
Men 13-14 50 Fly
Women 13-14 50 Fly
Men 15-16 50 Fly
Women 15-16 50 Fly
Men 17-18 50 Fly
Women 17-18 50 Fly
Men 19-24 50 Fly

24.45
25.66
38.31
1:06.30
26.30
30.46
47.64
1:01.73
1:02.48
55.33
1:00.88
54.23
59.57
53.46
59.35
52.03
59.15
53.84
1:03.27
56.08
1:04.39
1:05.10
1:13.62
1:43.32
1:08.79
1:20.90
13.69
14.98
17.39
17.87
28.69
29.05
29.65
31.56
59.13
58.68
18.21
19.19
21.47
22.72
35.72
36.82
1:13.55
2:25.94

1:46.76

26.03
27.59
24.53
27.10
23.40
26.10
23.41
26.40
22.31

2023C/C - Records

7/23/2021 James M Farmer - HH
7/29/2016 Louis S Tudor - HH
7/19/2024 Al McPherson - LP -VA
7/19/2024 Efren Ontiveros - SG -VA
7/29/2016 Annette W Patterson - HH
7/28/2023 Kammy L Poff - CR
7/29/2016 Maureen E. Gasink - HH
7/27/2007 Jacob A Siar - FH
7/1/2000 JULIE SABLIK- SR - SR
7/25/2008 Alex N Vance - CR
7/1/1994 CAROLYN BUCHER-RC - RC
7/29/2016 Trey K Lowe III - HV
7/23/2004 Julie A Sablik - SR
7/28/2023 Caleb Hagadorn - OP
7/22/2005 Julie A Sablik - SR
7/23/2004 Christian ] Lindberg - BB
7/24/2015 Annie M Lane - RM
7/1/2000 DAN SUMMERLIN - HH - HH
7/20/2018 Abby G Vance - HH
7/27/2012 Dan C Summerlin - RC
7/27/2012 Annette W Patterson - HH
7/19/2019 James M Farmer - SG
7/23/2021 Chris Tucker - HV
7/28/2023 Al McPherson - LP
7/29/2016 Annette W Patterson - HH
7/28/2023 Kammy L Poff - CR
7/27/2013 Andrew Eliason - SR
7/24/2010 Olivia G Bray - AP
7/30/2016 George Lugar - RC
7/28/2012 Ava Muzzy - FH
7/28/2012 Noah Bowers - EL
7/30/2016 Sarah Eliason - SR
7/27/2013 Andrew Eliason - SR
7/1/1995 MORGAN MAXWELL - EC - EC
7/28/2012 Noah Bowers - EL
7/30/2016 Zoey M Lusk - FH
7/1/1987 BRIAN MARSH - EC - EC
7/23/2011 Miranda B Kirtley - SG
7/30/2016 George Lugar - RC
7/1/1986  MARY LOGAN - RC - RC
7/24/2010 Keith M Myburgh - SR
7/23/2011 Shelby A Stanley - HH
7/1/1998 LD A - LD
7/20/2019 HUNTING HILLS - HH

S Lusk, G Lugar, A Schaaf, A Cooper
7/21/2018 SPRING RUN - SR

M Lowe, ] Hamilton, M Baxley, N Baxley
7/1/1997  ANDY S BAUMAN - SR - SR
7/21/2018 Ava Muzzy - FH
7/20/2002 JORDAN D ANDERSON - CR-VA
7/30/2016 Brooke A Knisely - RC
7/29/2017 Joel Giraudeau - FH-VA
7/20/2002 CLARE ] WOODDALL-GAINEY - VS-VA
7/21/2018 Joel Giraudeau - FH
7/20/2024 Ruthie Ward - OP -VA
7/24/2004 Christian ] Lindberg - BB
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RVAA Citv Countv Championship Meet 2024 - 7/19/2024 to 7/20/2024
ROANOKE VALLEY AQUATIC ASSOCIATION
Citv/Countv Championship Swim Meet 2024

Women 19-24 50 Fly
Men 25-39 50 Fly
Women 25-39 50 Fly
Men 40-49 50 Fly
Women 40-49 50 Fly
Men 50-59 50 Fly

Men 60-69 50 Fly

Men 70-79 50 Fly
Women 50-59 50 Fly
Women 60-69 50 Fly
Men 11-12 50 Breast
Women 11-12 50 Breast
Men 13-14 50 Breast
Women 13-14 50 Breast
Men 15-16 50 Breast
Women 15-16 50 Breast
Men 17-18 50 Breast
Women 17-18 50 Breast
Men 19-24 50 Breast
Women 19-24 50 Breast
Men 25-39 50 Breast
Women 25-39 50 Breast
Men 40-49 50 Breast
Women 40-49 50 Breast
Men 50-59 50 Breast
Men 60-69 50 Breast
Men 70-79 50 Breast
Men 80&0 50 Breast
Women 50-59 50 Breast
Women 60-69 50 Breast
Women 70-79 50 Breast
Men 11-12 100 Free
Women 11-12 100 Free
Men 13-14 100 Free
Women 13-14 100 Free
Men 15-16 100 Free
Women 15-16 100 Free
Men 17-18 100 Free
Women 17-18 100 Free
Men 19-24 100 Free
Women 19-24 100 Free
Men 25-39 100 Free
Women 25-39 100 Free
Men 40-49 100 Free
Women 40-49 100 Free
Men 50-59 100 Free
Men 60-69 100 Free
Men 70-79 100 Free
Men 80&0 100 Free
Women 50-59 100 Free
Women 60-69 100 Free
Women 70-79 100 Free

26.80
23.51
23.16
24.15
27.97
26.99
28.29
45.31
28.09
37.92
31.92
32.64
28.07
32.33
27.95
30.70
27.73
31.00
26.54
30.43
27.25
31.92
29.35
33.97
32.08
36.92
47.19
1:15.68
34.94
42.01
1:04.28
52.87
55.62
50.58
53.11
47.77
52.80
46.85
52.48
47.00
52.94
46.95
55.79
49.22
55.66
54.24
57.83
1:27.41
2:30.13
1:02.53
1:06.97
2:23.14

2023C/C - Records

7/25/2015 Kelsey L Holmgaard - SG-VA
7/28/2007 Dan C Summerlin - RC
7/26/2003 Maureen Noftsinger - HH-VA
7/1/1997  LOUISS TUDOR-LD - LD
7/28/2012 Annette W Patterson - HH
7/20/2019 James M Farmer - SG
7/30/2016 Louis S Tudor - HH
7/20/2024 Al McPherson - LP -VA
7/30/2016 Annette W Patterson - HH
7/30/2022 Susie W Skelton - HH
7/28/2007 Jacob A Siar - FH

7/1/2000 CLAIRE DICKEY - RC - RC
7/26/2008 Alex N Vance - CR
7/21/2018 Emilly S Joseph - HH
7/30/2016 Jason A Hamilton - SR
7/30/2016 Caroline Kulp - RC
7/1/1996  MATT McLEOD - HV - HV
7/26/2008 Kelsey L Holmgaard - NL
7/20/2019 Jason A Hamilton - SR
7/25/2015 Annie M Lane - RM-VA
7/30/2022 Brandon D Ress - SG
7/29/2017 Kelsey L Holmgaard - SG-VA
7/24/2021 BretD Stone - OP
7/28/2012 Laura A Whitlow - RC
7/27/2013 Jim D Reynolds - CR
7/20/2019 Frank M Hughes - OP
7/28/2023 Al McPherson - LP
7/20/2024 Efren Ontiveros - SG -VA
7/30/2016 Annette W Patterson - HH
7/30/2022 Susie W Skelton - HH
7/20/2024 Debby Buck - SR -VA
7/28/2007 Jacob A Siar - FH

7/1/2000 JULIE SABLIK- SR - SR
7/25/2015 Joel G Giraudeau - FH-VA
7/20/2002 JULIE A SABLIK - SR-VA
7/30/2016 Trey K Lowe III - HV
7/20/2002 CLARE] WOODALL-GAINEY - VS
7/26/2014 Ben Kennedy - HV
7/23/2005 Julie A Sablik - SR
7/1/1997  DANIEL S PHILLIPS - OP - OP
7/25/2015 Annie M Lane - RM-VA
7/1/2000 DAN SUMMERLIN - HH - HH
7/28/2007 Jamie L Spradlin - FH
7/1/1999 LOUIS TUDOR-LD - HH
7/28/2012 Annette W Patterson - HH
7/20/2019 James M Farmer - SG
7/30/2016 Louis S Tudor - HH
7/20/2024 Al McPherson - LP -VA
7/20/2024 Efren Ontiveros - SG -VA
7/30/2016 Jenny M Kellinger - FH
7/29/2023 Kammy L Poff - CR
7/20/2024 Debby Buck - SR -VA



